
SCIG Programme raquettes/snowshoes 2021-22
Date Destination Leader Activity Diff More information

Sat Dec 4

Sun Dec 5

Sat Dec 11 Crêt de la Neuve Rob Jones S-sh/hiking M/D hike, if no snow

Sun Dec 12

Sat Dec 18 St-Cergue > Cab Rochefort Françoise Samuel S-sh/hiking F/M hike, if no snow

Sun Dec 19

Sat Dec 25

Sun Dec 26

Sat Jan 1

Sun Jan 2

Sat Jan 8 Le Molard Rob Jones S-sh/hiking M hike, if no snow

Sun Jan 9 Glacier de Zinal Bill Larson S-shoes M/D cancelled (avalanche danger)

Sat Jan 15 Gemmi Marika Jacquemart-Bouaoudia M

Sun Jan 16

Sat Jan 22

Sun Jan 23 St-Cergue > Barillette Françoise Samuel S-shoes M

Sat Jan 29

Sun Jan 30 St-Cergue > parcours Archette Elizaveta Binz S-shoes F

Sat Feb 5

Sun Feb 6 Crêt de la Neuve, sapin Simeon Rob Jones S-shoes M



Sat Feb 12

Sun Feb 13 Le Chasseron Bill Larson S-shoes M

Sat-Sun Feb 19-20 Villars-Bretaye Marika Jacquemart-Bouaoudia S-shoes M WEEK-END, possible faire 1 jour

Sun Feb 20 Valserine > La Dôle Bill Larson S-shoes M

Wed Feb 23 La Givrine F. Samuel / R. Moresino S-s + Fondue F Evening ; With alpine section

Sat Feb 26 Allières Caroline Truesdell M

Sun Feb 27

Sat Mar 5 Les Moulins > La Lécherette Pere Mora Roma S-shoes M

SunMar 6 Les Paccots Elizaveta Binz S-shoes M

Sat-Sun Mar 12-13 Kanton Schwyz Matthias Rittmeier S-shoes M ? WEEK-END

Sat Mar 19

SunMar 20

Sat Mar 26

SunMar 27


